128
Is
su
e
6.
20
11
  S

Operating temperature
range:  -10 °C to 60 °C
Ordering Example FFD-25-FS-L-102
Friction Damper
Body Ø
Mounting Style (Flange = F, Standard = S)
Damping Option (S or W)
Damping Direction (right = R, left = L)
Damping Torque see chart
Damping Torque
102 = 0.1 Nm
502 = 0.5 Nm
103 = 1.0 Nm
153 = 1.5 Nm
203 = 2.0 Nm
253 = 2.5 Nm
303 = 3.0 Nm
Bidirectional
Damping
FRT-K2-502
FRT-K2-103
FRT-F2-203
FRT-F2-303
FRT-F2-403
Right-Hand Damping
(clockwise)
FRN-K2-R502
FRN-K2-R103
FRN-F2-R203
         –
         –
 Nominal 20 rpm. 23 °C
Left-Hand Damping
(anti-clockwise)
Damping Torque
Ncm
FRN-K2-L502 50 +/-   10
FRN-K2-L103 100 +/-   20
FRN-F2-L203 200 +/-   40
         – 300 +/-   80
         – 400 +/- 100
Dimensions Flange Type Standard Type
Type Damping Torque
Nm
1 Damping Option
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
FFD-25 0.1/0.5/1.0 Type S 25 6 13 3 42 34 21 6.2 16 4
FFD-28 0.1/0.5/1.0 Type S 28 8 13 3 44 36 24 8.2 16 4
FFD-30 0.1/0.5/1.0/1.5 Type S 30 10 13 3 46 38 26 10.2 16 4
FFD-25 1.0/1.5/2.0 Type W 25 6 19 3 42 34 21 6.2 22 4
FFD-28 1.0/1.5/2.0 Type W 28 8 19 3 44 36 24 8.2 22 4
FFD-30 1.5/2.0/2.5/3.0 Type W 30 10 19 3 46 38 26 10.2 22 4
1 Type W with bearing on both sides for a higher damping torque.